
1- AG Motorcaid 
2- Safety Saturday 
3- Rhythm and Booms 
4- Elver Park 
5- Safe Harbor Ride 
6- Cops Kids 
7-Black Youth Academy 
8- Latino Youth Academy 
9- Bay view Youth Academy 
10- Camp Heros 
11- National Night out 

2014 TEST Activities 

12- National Guard Safety event and ride 
13- Police recruit academy-radar training 
14- Car seat clinics with Safe Kids 
15- Slow Down campaign 
16- Stop on Red campaign 
17- Gold wing event 

6-28-14 
7-03-14 
7-05-14 
7-12-14 
7-14-14 
7-19-14 
7-21-14 
7-22-14 
7-28-14 
8-02-14 
8-04-14-
8-09-14 
8-05-14 
8-10-14 
8-12-14 
8-20-14 
8-27-14 

10-2-14 
10-30-14 
10-31-14 

Rhythm and Booms 
Elver Park 
Goldwing Event 
Safe Harbor Escort 
Camp Hero 
Camp Hero 
Camp Hero 
Uber/Lyft 
Cops Kids 
Car Seat Clinic 

BMOAEvent 
National Night out 
Pride Parade 
Bayview Neighborhood 
LYA 
Gov. Conf. Highway Safety 

First lady visit 
Freakfest 
Freakfest 


