## **2014 TEST Activities**

- 1- AG Motorcaid
- 2- Safety Saturday
- 3- Rhythm and Booms
- 4- Elver Park
- 5- Safe Harbor Ride
- 6- Cops Kids
- 7-Black Youth Academy
- 8- Latino Youth Academy
- 9- Bay view Youth Academy
- 10- Camp Heros
- 11- National Night out
- 12- National Guard Safety event and ride
- 13- Police recruit academy-radar training
- 14- Car seat clinics with Safe Kids
- 15- Slow Down campaign
- 16- Stop on Red campaign
- 17- Gold wing event

6-28-14	Rhythm and Booms
7-03-14	Elver Park
7-05-14	Goldwing Event
7-12-14	Safe Harbor Escort
7-14-14	Camp Hero
7-19-14	Camp Hero
7-21-14	Camp Hero
7-22-14	Uber/Lyft
7-28-14	Cops Kids
8-02-14	Car Seat Clinic
8-04-14-	
8-09-14	BMOA Event
8-05-14	National Night out
8-10-14	Pride Parade
8-12-14	Bayview Neighborhood
8-20-14	LYA
8-27-14	Gov. Conf. Highway Safety
war and the second seco	

10-2-14	First lady visit
10-30-14	Freakfest
10-31-14	Freakfest